
GEOMETRY SEMINAR
D e p a r t m e n t o f M a t h e m a t i c s

C a l i f o r n i a S t a t e U n i v e r s i t y F u l l e r t o n

Zoom meeting room: 893 4325 5295 Password: 112358

ABOUT THE SEMINAR
The Geometry Seminar at Cal State Fullerton was estab-
lished in the Spring semester 2007, and the first speakers
were Professors Zhiqin Lu and Ovidiu Munteanu (at that
time both from UC Irvine). Since then, the seminar became
the meeting place of faculty interested in Topology- and
Geometry-related themes, and their students. We value
very much the students’ participation to our events, which
we feel should guide our more motivated students inter-
ested to pursue a graduate career, where a good mastery
of various topics in Topology and Geometry is welcome.

Many collaborative efforts were born out of the conversa-
tions among our participating faculty members. E.g. at
the American Mathematical Society’s Meeting 1167, which
took place on May 1-2, 2021, the Special Session on Dif-
ferential Geometry and Geometric PDE was organized by
Professors Alfonso Agnew, Nicholas Brubaker, Thomas
Murphy, Shoo Seto, and Bogdan Suceavă. Such efforts
are the expression of our academic environment and our
collaborating atmosphere.

SCHEDULED TALKS
Friday, September 3, 10:00 am
Peter Hästö, University of Turku, Turku, Finland
Friday, September 10, 9:00 am
To be determined
Friday, September 17, 9:00 am
To be determined
Friday, September 24, 9:00 am
Cezar Oniciuc, Al.I. Cuza University, Ia̧si, Romania
Friday, October 1, 9:00 am
Stuart Hall, Newcastle University, Newcastle, UK
Friday, October 8, noon
Xin Dong, University of Connecticut
Friday, October 15, 9:00 am
Mike Wong, Dartmouth University
Friday, October 22, 9:00 am
Marian Munteanu, Al.I. Cuza University, Ia̧si,
Romania
Friday, October 22, 10:00 am
Nelia Charalambous, University of Cyprus
Friday, October 29, noon
Alvaro Pámpano, Texas Tech University
Friday, November 5, 9:00 am
To be determined
Friday, November 12, 9:00 am
Xavier Ramos-Olive, Worcester Polytechnic
Institute
Friday, November 19, 9:00 am
Milen Yakimov, Northeastern University
Friday, December 3, 9:00 am
To be determined
Friday, December 10, 9:00 am
Lihan Wang, California State University Long
Beach
Friday, December 17, 9:00 am
Adara-Monica Blaga, Western University,
Timişoara, Romania

VENUE
The symposium will take place virtually via Zoom.

2021-2022 ORGANIZERS
W. Riley Casper, CSUF
Shoo Seto, CSUF

CONTACT
W. Riley Casper, CSUF
Email: wcasper@fullerton.edu

https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/89343255295?pwd=ZFR3VThaM29ZYkdReGVQS0daS1pHUT09
mailto:wcasper@fullerton.edu

